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Name Phone # Business Email Practice Areas

Anderson, Todd 360-734-0908 toddmathewanderson@gmail.com Criminal, Traffic

Britian, James 360-733-0212 jbritain@barronsmithlaw.com Probate, Civil litigatin, Civil Appeals

Cha, Yeun 'Junga' 360.739.5763 Probate, Employment Law, Civil Litigation

Coppinger Carter, Carrie 360.676-7545 reception@coppingercarter.com Torts, Employment law, Civil ligtigation/appeals

Dugan, Andrew 360.230.8101 director@skagitvlp.org

Family Law, Probate, Landlord-

Tenant,Hunting/Fishing Violations, Traffic, Treaty 

Rights, Civil Litigation, Appeals-Civil

Gale, Shane 206.596.7841 sgale@mccarthyholthus.com
Civil Litigation, Appeals-Civil, Dreditor's Rights, 

Real Estate

Garfinkel, Gabrielle 360.685.4221 gabrielle@victorylegal.us Criminal Law

Jensen, Emma 206.710.9914 emma.jensen@nwjustice.org Probate Estate Planning, Landlord-Tenant

Kaiman, Mark A. 360.685.4221 mark@lustick.com Criminal Law

Kingston, David 360.499.6783 gabrielle@victorylegal.us
Criminal Law, Probate/Estate Planning, Traffic 

Violations

Lamp, Jesse D 564.249.1588 jesse.lamp@graybeardlegal.com

Criminal Law, Hunting/Fishing Violations, Trafiic 

violations, juvenile delinquecy, Domestic 

Violence and Anti Harassment, Criminal Appeals

Leishman, Roger 564.888.4044 rogerleishman@reachfar.net

Family Law, Landlord/Tenant, DV/Anti-

Harrassment, Torts/Personal Injury, Employment 

Law, Civil Litigation, Civil Appeals

Lewis III, O. Yale 206-223-0840 admin@yalelewislaw.com

Treaty rights, Dometic Violence, Anti-

Harassment, Family Law, Torts, Civil, 

Dependency

MaGee, James 509-793-3974 james@jamesmageeattorney.com Family Law, Bankruptcy 

Majumdar, Rajeev 360.332.7000 whatcomlaw.com

Treaty Rights, Civil litigatin, Appeals civil & 

criminal

Moore, Catherine 360-647-1500 cmoore@carmichailclark.com Landlord/Tenant, Land use, real estate

Mumford, Michael 360.752.1500 Tom@BuriFunston.com Torts/Personal Injury
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Ngo, AnhKiet 360-734-0908 akpngo@gmail.com

Criminal, Landlord/Tenant, Traffic, Domestic 

Violence, Anti-Harassment, Torts, Employment 

Law, Civil Litigation, Appeals Criminal/Civil

Pappas, Matthew 714-576-9200 maspalaw@icloud.com

Criminal Law, Family 

Law,Probate/Estate,Landlord-Tenant, Child 

depenency, DV and Anti Harassment, Torts,Civil 

Litigation, Appeals, Constitutional Law/Civil 

Rights

Phillips, Karen 206-707-7217 karen.phillips@nwjustice.org
Landlord/Tenant, Domestic Violence, Anti 

Harassment, Family, Employment Law

Peach, Andrew D. 360.676.1699 andy@andrewpeachlaw.com
Probate/Estate Planning, Domestic Violence, 

Anti-Harassment, Family Law

Pollard, Susan R 907.957.2168 susanrpollard@swanpollardlaw.com
Natural Resources, Legislative drafting, banking, 

securities,WA debt law

Rawlings, Alexandra K 206.707.0847 alexandra.rawlings@nwjustice.org

Family Law, Probate/Estate Planning, 

Landlord/Tenant, Child Dependency,Juvenile, 

Domestic Violence, Elder Protection/Vulneralbe 

Adults, Appeals-Civil, Mediation Services

Sturdevant, James 360.671.2990 sturde@openaccess.org

Criminal Law, Probate/Estate Planning, DV and 

Anti-Harassment Protection Orders, Torts, Civil 

Litigation, Civil Appeals

Vazquez, Ricardo 206-377-9708 vazquezlaw@gmail.com
Criminal, Landlord Tenant, Family, 

Torts/Personal Injury, Civil litigation

Wainman, Teresa 360.392.2826 teresa@wainmanlaw.com Civil Litigation, Torts/Personal injury

Zervas-Foley, Dominique 360-733-2010 dominique@zervaslaw.com
Probate/Estate Planning, Civil litigation/appeals, 

Land Use, Real Estate, Business
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